
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

110 

13 

11 

116 

54 

81 

49 

15 

55 

68 

91 

112 

24 

87 

67 

106 

44 

94 

71 

128 

23 

200 

64 

66 

131 

Name 

Anders Pettersson 

Didrik Gustafsson 

Mattias Hägg 

Charlie Viklund 

Jonte Fornander 

Sebastian Cederbrant 

 Carl-Johan Bjerkert 

David Holmqvist 

Filip Glennhammar 

Felix Anderlund 

Andreas Svensson 

Andreas Carlsson 

Albin Forsling Ekblom 

Anders Viklund 

Jimmie Nilsson 

Linus Astander 

William Holm 

Anton Edin 

Linus Härdelin 

Dennis Lindkvist 

Pontus Höglind 

 Jimmie Allen 

Martin Gustafsson 

Hugo Johansson 

Joakim Weston 

Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Motordepån i Mälardalen AB 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

CEC RACING 

Team Keva Motor AB 

MÖR/RIMA Racing Team 

Club 

Örebro MK 

Vimmerby MS 

FMCK Strängnäs 

SMK Ockelbo 

Haninge MK 

Gotland Enduro Cross MS 

Vimmerby MS 

Örbyhus MCK 

FMCK Strängnäs 

Hallsbergs MK 

Skene MS 

Wäxjö MS 

FMCK Strängnäs 

Botkyrka MK 

Norrahammars MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Norrahammars MK 

Östhammars MK 

SMK Östgöta MC-Förening 

MK Orion 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Göta MS 

Björkö Enduroklubb 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

MK Orion 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

2:29:46.973 

2:31:14.133 

2:34:05.800 

2:34:18.867 

2:38:42.473 

2:39:42.047 

2:41:04.152 

2:41:32.954 

2:41:49.192 

2:43:02.693 

2:43:15.553 

2:43:43.086 

2:43:47.775 

2:43:58.897 

2:45:05.311 

2:46:52.496 

2:47:15.040 

2:48:27.357 

2:48:51.705 

2:49:29.816 

2:14:43.604 

2:14:53.700 

2:17:14.007 

2:17:42.651 

2:18:14.374 

Diff 

1:27.160 

4:18.827 

4:31.894 

8:55.500 

9:55.074 

11:17.179 

11:45.981 

12:02.219 

13:15.720 

13:28.580 

13:56.113 

14:00.802 

14:11.924 

15:18.338 

17:05.523 

17:28.067 

18:40.384 

19:04.732 

19:42.843 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1:27.160 

2:51.667 

13.067 

4:23.606 

59.574 

1:22.105 

28.802 

16.238 

1:13.501 

12.860 

27.533 

4.689 

11.122 

1:06.414 

1:47.185 

22.544 

1:12.317 

24.348 

38.111 

1 Lap 

10.096 

2:20.307 

28.644 

31.723 
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Pos 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

33 

36 

27 

35 

79 

84 

83 

104 

103 

39 

126 

82 

123 

89 

102 

72 

41 

121 

74 

133 

122 

63 

127 

129 

90 

Name 

Karl Solvang Liljedal 

Simon Holmgren 

Rasmus Eriksson 

Kent Englund 

Philip Broberg 

Pontus Persson 

Anton Bragd 

Filip Starck 

Magnus Enander 

Lennart Baggens 

Jonas Rydberg 

Andreas Hellqvist 

Magnus Ek 

Robert Ylivainio 

Henrik Forsgren 

Johan Westerlund 

Mikael Östling 

Johan Sigby 

Björn Gunnarsson 

Rickard Didriksson 

Viktor Karlsson 

Michael Persson 

Hugo Gustafsson 

Per Strand 

Albin Stridsby 

Team 

Ostkustmx Racing Team 

Team Eks El & Motor 

Motostar Racing 

Club 

Skäftberg Rangers MCK 

Nyköpings MS 

Gnesta MK 

FMCK Falun 

Lidköpings MCK 

Nyköpings MS 

Lidköpings MCK 

Norrahammars MK 

Ulricehamns MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Kalmar Motocross & EnduroKlubb 

Lidköpings MCK 

Solshesters MCK 

Skellefteå MS 

Sorsele Skoterklubb 

Vissefjärda EK 

Lima MS 

Norrahammars MK 

Falkenbergs MK 

Falkerud Enduro Klubb 

Ma Lerum 

Kinds MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

FMCK Falun 

Tomelilla MK 

ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Beta 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Sherco 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

2:21:32.104 

2:22:09.336 

2:22:55.895 

2:23:14.283 

2:23:20.487 

2:26:09.844 

2:27:44.973 

2:30:16.135 

2:33:43.324 

2:34:26.544 

2:35:10.946 

2:36:01.267 

2:36:35.694 

2:39:47.421 

2:42:53.857 

2:43:53.465 

2:47:17.180 

2:52:57.739 

3:04:58.849 

2:07:46.534 

1:05:17.024 

1:07:54.028 

36:22.490 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap 

3:17.730 

37.232 

46.559 

18.388 

6.204 

2:49.357 

1:35.129 

2:31.162 

3:27.189 

43.220 

44.402 

50.321 

34.427 

3:11.727 

3:06.436 

59.608 

3:23.715 

5:40.559 

12:01.110 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2:37.004 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
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